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5A 0 0 0 0 34,508 65,108 40,008 78,535
6 A 132 136 8 8 60,917 126,026 31,280 109,815
78 188 324 288 296 83,970 209,996 52,114 161,929
8HA 35 359 103 399 87,801 297,797 66,187 228,116
9A 46 405 22 421 64,836 362,633 93,882 321,998
10A 6 411 35 456 86,953 449,586 102,280 424,278
11A 49 460 9 465 89,421 539,007 79,378 503,656
127 77 537 102 567 89,378 628,385 78,096 581,752
18 20 587 36,291 618,043
27 4 591 59,567 677,610
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57 0 0 0.0 0 0 00 42 90 68 99
6 A 1 1 0.0 0 0 0.0 86 176 28 127
78 18 19 5.9 3 3 1.0 99 275 82 209
8 A 22 4 1.4 11 14 35 108 383 111 320
9A 16 57 14.1 11 25 59 73 456 103 423
108 17 74 18.0 16 41 9.0 79 535 70 493
118 25 99 215 6 47 10.1 54 589 57 550
127 24 123 22.9 10 57 10.1 45 634 43 593
18 13 70 11.9 97 690
2A 17 87 14.7 60 750
3A 11 98 16.4 30 780
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